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Warsaw European Open 2026
WARSAW, Poland

Visa Application

	FEDERATION
	


	We need the invitation from  
	
	till
	
	

	We will apply for visas in PoLISH Embassy in

	(Country, city)


We kindly ask you to complete all columns in block letters. To arrange visas we also need a copy of the first page of the passport (where the picture is) of each participant)
	№
	Surname (as in the passport)
	First name (as in the passport)
	Sex
	Position
	Date of birth
(DD/MM/YYYY)
	Nationality
	Passport number
	Date of issue
(DD/MM/YYYY)
	Date of expiry
(DD/MM/YYYY)

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Date:  









Signature:











Please return this form to pzjudo@pzjudo.pl till 20.02.2026 (as open file)

